
 

ENCANTO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
Morning Pick-Up 

2025 - 2026 
 

 Red Bus - Driver: Kurt                                                           
K – 6 Pick-up # 1 Encanto Monday - Friday 
Budget Suites - 611 W Indian School Rd 6:54 am 
Little Kids & Co Daycare - 626 W Campbell Ave 6:59 am 
920 W Pierson St 7:03 am 
11th Ave & Highland 7:05 am 
13th Ave & Campbell 7:07 am 
9th Ave & Hazelwood 7:09 am 

 
Green Bus - Driver: Cindy 

 
Brown Bus - Driver: Ismirely 

 
Blue Bus - Driver: Maria 

K – 6 Pick-up # 1 Encanto Monday - Friday 
23rd Ave & Windsor (2240 W Windsor - Alleyway) 6:47 am 
23rd Ave & Catalina (2971 N 23rd Ave) 6:50 am 
19th Ave & Earll (1911 W Earll Dr) 6:52 am 
15th Dr & Glenrosa 6:57 am 
18th Ave & Monterosa 6:59 am 
18th Ave & Glenrosa 7:00 am 
16th Ave & Hazelwood (1572 W Hazelwood) 7:04 am 
17th Ave & Elm   7:06 am 
16th Ave & Pierson 7:08 am 

 

K – 6 Pick-up # 1 Encanto Monday - Friday 
31 E Thomas Rd (on Roanoke Ave) 6:47 am 
733 W Virginia Ave 6:54 am 
3rd Ave & Virginia (Southwest Corner) 6:57 am 
Tiny Treasures Daycare - 4123 N 15th Ave 7:07 am 

K – 6 Pick-up # 1 Encanto Monday - Friday 
15th Dr & Highland (Northeast Corner) 7:05 am 



 
Purple Bus - Driver: Charity 

K – 6 Pick-up # 1 Encanto Monday - Friday 
Whiz Kidz Preschool (3821 N 3rd St)  6:50 am 
3rd Ave & Clarendon 6:53 am 
5th Ave & Clarendon (3629 N 5th Ave) 6:55 am 
6th Ave & Cheery Lynn 6:57 am 
Rise N Shine Daycare (18th Ave  South of Osborn - 1st pole) 7:05 am 
18th Ave & Earll (Northwest corner) 7:07 am 
18th Ave & Verde (2928 N 18th Ave) 7:08 am 

 
Orange Bus - Driver: Fatima 

K – 6 Pick-up # 1 Encanto Monday - Friday 
16th Ave & Campbell 6:56 am 
18th Ave & Campbell 6:58 am 
Teach n Tots Daycare (4501 N 19th Ave - on Campbell) 7:00 am 
9th Ave & Monterosa 7:05 am 
8th Ave & Turney 7:08 am 

 


